2016-2017 GRANT RECIPIENTS FOR DISTRICT 5610 DISTRICT GRANT #DG1734353

Grant Number
17DIS01

17CAP02

17DIS03

17DIS04
17DIS05
17CAPQO6

17DIS07

17DIS08

17DIS09

17DIS10

17CAP11

Club
Brookings
Custer

Downtown Sioux
Falls

Le Mars
Madison
Mobridge
Omniciye

Rapid City
Rushmore

SDSM&T Rotaract
Club (Rapid City)

Sioux Falls North
Sioux Falls West

Grants Committee

Total Awarded

Award
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$6,350.00

$5,750.00
$2,500.00
$175.00

$2,250.00

$4,000.00

$3,280.00

$3868.00
$1000.00

$300.00

$31,473.00

Project Name
Tablets for STEM Classroom

Custer City Pageant Hill Picnic Shelter
Riverfront Rotary Park

Haiti Student Scholarships
Healing Garden
Painting Shelter for Domestic Violence Victims

Community Assessment and Birthday Parties on the Pine Ridge Reservation

Mommy's Closet - Crisis Supplies

Tanzania - Sanitation/Water

Feeding Station Shopping Area for Perishable Foods
CASA Promotion to Recruit Volunteers

Grants Administration



