2016-2017 GRANT RECIPIENTS FOR DISTRICT 5610 DISTRICT GRANT #DG1734353

Grant Number	Club	Award	Project Name
17DIS01	Brookings	\$1,000.00	Tablets for STEM Classroom
17CAP02	Custer	\$1,000.00	Custer City Pageant Hill Picnic Shelter
17DIS03	Downtown Sioux Falls	\$6,350.00	Riverfront Rotary Park
17DIS04	Le Mars	\$5,750.00	Haiti Student Scholarships
17DIS05	Madison	\$2,500.00	Healing Garden
17CAP06	Mobridge	\$175.00	Painting Shelter for Domestic Violence Victims
17DIS07	Omniciye	\$2,250.00	Community Assessment and Birthday Parties on the Pine Ridge Reservation
17DIS08	Rapid City Rushmore	\$4,000.00	Mommy's Closet - Crisis Supplies
17DIS09	SDSM&T Rotaract Club (Rapid City)	\$3,280.00	Tanzania - Sanitation/Water
17DIS10	Sioux Falls North	\$3868.00	Feeding Station Shopping Area for Perishable Foods
17CAP11	Sioux Falls West	\$1000.00	CASA Promotion to Recruit Volunteers
	Grants Committee	\$300.00	Grants Administration
	Total Awarded	\$31,473.00	